
May Summer Preview Show
Ride Time Entry # Class #Class Name TOC Horse Name Exhibitor Name

8:00 AM 149 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon

8:07 AM 168 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Believe It or Not Holly Curry

8:14 AM 192 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Title of Honor Rachael Whiteley

8:21 AM 184 13 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 2nd 1 Francesca B Lynne Everest

8:29 AM 178 14 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd 3 Hindu Da Prata Karen Harkness Houser

8:37 AM 182 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell

8:45 AM 179 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Prada Laura Partynski

8:53 AM 175 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Don Draper Sandy Gillespie

9:01 AM 149 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon

9:09 AM 168 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Believe It or Not Holly Curry

9:17 AM 173 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Dream Day Ella Nescio

9:25 AM 176 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Dresden Hit Karen Sprung

9:33 AM 186 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Krestrona's Majesty Sarah Lopez

9:41 AM 182 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell

9:49 AM 179 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Prada Laura Partynski

9:57 AM 175 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Don Draper Sandy Gillespie

10:05 AM 184 14 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd 2 Francesca B Lynne Everest

10:13 AM 192 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Title of Honor Rachael Whiteley

10:20 AM 174 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR RF Jactancia Carly Wolf

10:27 AM BREAK BREAK

10:42 AM 182 15 Dressage Seat Equitation Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell

10:42 AM 178 15 Dressage Seat Equitation Hindu Da Prata Karen Harkness Houser

10:42 AM 173 15 Dressage Seat Equitation Dream Day Ella Nescio

10:42 AM 168 15 Dressage Seat Equitation Believe It or Not Holly Curry

11:00 AM 186 14 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd 1 Krestrona's Majesty Sarah Lopez

11:08 AM 169 13 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 3rd 1 Balentino Lori Beggs

11:16 AM 190 5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR TL 3 Charlie Chase Demarco

11:23 AM 181 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner

11:30 AM 199 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Ledgend Debra Hester

11:37 AM 180 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner

11:44 AM 198 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Oberon John McEvoy

11:51 AM 195 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Dentalia Heather Snyder

11:58 AM 161 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Atlas Carly Wolf

12:05 PM 187 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Tyylikas Tanssija Susan Wyatt

12:13 PM 183 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Declan Jo Stokes

12:21 PM 181 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner

12:29 PM 180 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner

12:37 PM BREAK Lunch Lunch Break

1:22 PM 170 5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR TL 2 Cici Katie Honeywell

1:30 PM 198 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Oberon John McEvoy

1:37 PM 181 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner

1:44 PM 187 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Tyylikas Tanssija Susan Wyatt

1:51 PM 183 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Declan Jo Stokes

1:58 PM BREAK (Arena change to short) BREAK

02:03PM Leadline Exhibition Tests (5)

2:28 PM 180 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner

2:34 PM 191 16 USEF/WDAA Western Dressage TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR WD Intro 3 Ferrona Deborah Hausman

2:41 PM 172 1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR Intro A The Last Wicked One Louisa Killian

2:46 PM 200 1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR Intro A Artic Storm Emily Kloppe

2:51 PM 195 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Dentalia Heather Snyder

2:56 PM 185 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Classic Act Leslie Musgrave

3:01 PM 177 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Zebediah RW Averi Bourgoin



3:06 PM 196 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Hinter's Harmony Cinnamon Dellarocco

3:11 PM BREAK BREAK

3:26 PM 189 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Baseline Amanda Koons-Stapf

3:31 PM 197 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Perseus Nancy McEvoy

3:36 PM 188 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Say What Again Sidney Gillespie

3:41 PM 172 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR The Last Wicked One Louisa Killian

3:46 PM 191 16 USEF/WDAA Western Dressage TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR WD Intro 4 Ferrona Deborah Hausman

3:53 PM 185 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Classic Act Leslie Musgrave

3:58 PM 194 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Remington Jennifer Ford

4:03 PM 171 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Cici Eryn Elstrom

4:08 PM 193 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Esperanza Christine Ganoe

4:13 PM 177 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Zebediah RW Averi Bourgoin

4:18 PM 196 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Hinter's Harmony Cinnamon Dellarocco

4:23 PM 189 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Baseline Amanda Koons-Stapf

4:28 PM 197 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Perseus Nancy McEvoy

4:33 PM 191 16 USEF/WDAA Western Dressage TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR WD Basic 1 Ferrona Deborah Hausman

4:40 PM 185 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Classic Act Leslie Musgrave

4:46 PM 194 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Remington Jennifer Ford


